
Northwest High School Justin, TX 

TEXAN BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2024
DATE VARSITY TIME JV TIME JV 2 TIME

Fri. Jan 19th FIRST DAY OF BASEBALL PRACTICE
SCRIMMAGES

Sat. Feb.3
vs. Chisholm Trail; vs. Timber 

Creek 10 AM; 3 PM vs. C. Trail; vs. T. Creek @ CTrail-10 AM; 12:30 
PM

vs. Timber Creek; vs. 
Chisholm Trail

@ Timber Creek 12:30 
PM, 3 PM

Tues. Feb. 6th
Sat. Feb. 10 @ DENTON HS 12:00 PM @ Denton HS 3:00 PM

Tues. Feb. 13 @ C'VILLE HERITAGE 4:00 PM
Wed. Feb. 14 vs. C'Ville Heritage 4:30 PM vs. C'Ville Heritage 6:30 PM

Sat Feb 17 CLEBURNE 11:00 AM @ Cleburne 1:00 PM @ Cleburne 11:00 AM
Mon Feb 19  McK NORTH 3:45 PM

Tues. Feb. 20 vs. Argyle, Boswell 4:00 PM; 8:00 PM
TOURNEYS  
Week 1 LAKE DALLAS/NORTHWEST LITTLE ELM TOURNEY

Thur. Feb. 22 KELLER CENTRAL 10:00 AM DENISON JV @ SHERMAN HS 4:00 PM
LEBANON TRAIL 5:00 PM SHERMAN JV @ SHERMAN HS 6:30 PM

Fri. Feb. 23 COLLEYVILLE HERITAGE 10:00 AM MARCUS JV @ MARCUS HS 11 AM
AUBREY 2:30 PM

Sat. Feb. 24 MEMORIAL 2:30 PM THE COLONY @ JJ PEARCE 1:30 PM
LOVEJOY @ JJ PEARCE @ 3:45 PM

Mon. Feb. 26 vs. D. Guyer (DH) 4:30/6:15 PM
Tues. Feb. 27 @ CHISHOLM TRAIL 7:00 PM @ CHISHOLM TRAIL 4:30 PM

Week 2 LD BELL/TRINITY TOURNEY B. NELSON TOURNEY
Thurs.  Feb. 29 TIMBER CREEK @ BELL HS 2:30

K CENTRAL @5:00 PM
Fri. March 1 RED OAK @ COPPELL 2:30 PM LD BELL 9:00 AM

LD BELL 11:00 AM
Sat. March 2 BURLESON @ TRINITY 10 AM BYRON NELSON JV1 9:00 AM

COLLEYVILLE HERITAGE 2:30 PM FM MARCUS 11:00 AM
Week 3 SPRING BREAK BASH

Thu Mar 7 VS. DENTON 10:00 AM
VS. D. BRASWELL 7:15 PM

Fri Mar 8 VS. D. GUYER 10:00 AM
VS. ARGYLE 5:00 PM

Sat. Mar. 9 VS.  BYRON NELSON 12:00 PM

DISTRICT
NISD SPRING BREAK  MARCH 11-15

Tue. Mar 12 VS.  SAGINAW HS 6:30 PM
Wed. Mar. 13 vs. Saginaw  (DH) 11 AM/1 PM @ Saginaw HS (DH) 11 AM/1 PM

Thurs. Mar. 14 @ SAGINAW HS 6:30 PM
Mon. Mar. 18 Byron Nelson 5 PM/7 PM
Sat. Mar. 23 @ BRYON NELSON 11:00 AM Byron Nelson 1:00 PM Byron Nelson 11:00 AM
Tue. Mar. 26 @ AZLE 6:30 PM
Wed. Mar.27 @ Azle (DH) 4:30/6:30 vs. Azle (DH) 4:30/6:30

Thurs. Mar. 28 VS. AZLE 6:30 PM
Fri. Mar. 29 GOOD FRIDAY

Tues. April 2 VS WF RIDER 6:30 PM
Wed. April 3 vs. WF Rider  (DH) 4:30/6:30 @ WF Rider (DH) 4:30/6:30

Fri April 5 @ WF RIDER 6:30 PM
Sat. April 6 @ D. Ryan 11:00 AM @ D. Ryan 1:30 PM

Tues. April  9 @ ALEDO 6:30 PM
Wed. April 10 @ Aledo (DH) 4:30/6:30 vs. Aledo (DH) 4:30/6:30

Fri. April 12 VS. ALEDO 6:30 PM
Sat. April 13 BOSWELL 12:00 PM @ Boswell 12:30 PM @ Boswell 10:30 AM

Tues. April 16 VS. BREWER 6:30 PM
Wed. April 17 vs. Brewer (DH) 4:30/6:30 @ Brewer (DH) 4:30/6:31

Fri. April 19 @ BREWER 6:30 PM
Sat. April 20 @ Chisholm Trail (DH) 11 AM/1 PM  Chisholm Trail (DH) 11 AM/1 PM

Tues. April 23 @ GRANBURY 6:30 PM
Wed. April 24 @ Granbury (DH) 4:30/6:30 vs. Granbury (DH) 4:30/6:30

Fri. April 26 VS. GRANBURY 6:30 PM



*VARSITY GAMES Italics,Capitols
*HOME GAMES Bold
***SENIOR DAY


